(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

LILPOP LIMITED

LIMELIGHT WORLDWIDE TRAVEL LIMITED
LIMITEDDESIGNS LIMITED

LINCOLN JOINERY SPECIALISTS LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE LOCAL MEDICAL COMMITTEE
LIMITED

LINDA HIGHTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LINDA JACKSON LTD

LINDEN LEA CIDER LIMITED

LINDEN LEA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LINDSEY SHERMAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LINGUI-NET LTD

LINK.ING. EUROPE LIMITED

LINKIN LOOPS LIMITED

LIONHEART PRODUCTS LIMITED

LION OF JUDAH LIMITED

LIPP SWITZERLAND UK LTD

LIQUID PLEASURE LIMITED

LISA SHACKLETON PUBLIC RELATIONS
LIMITED

L"ISOLA BUONA LTD

LISTON TRANSPORT LIMITED

LITIGATION INSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
LITTLE BABY PRODUCTS LTD

LITTLE BIG VOICE AGENCY LIMITED

THE LITTLE DONUTS LIMITED

LITTLE GIANT STUDIO LIMITED

LITTLE JAZZ HANDS LIMITED

THE LITTLE ORANGE MONSTER FILM
COMPANY LIMITED

LITTLER YOUNG LIMITED

LITTLE SAMMY PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LITTLE SCRUMMERS LIMITED

THE LIVE LOUNGE (CARDIFF) LIMITED
LIVE MUSIC BARS LIMITED

LIVE STATS LIMITED

LIVE WITH PASSION TRAINING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LIVING PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

LIV OG LYST LTD

LJK AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

LJP LTD

LKL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LKRWM LTD

LLEWELYN AND LUBICZ PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LM LEAN ASSOCIATES LTD

LNG CAPACITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LNL TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LOAF BAKERY LIMITED

LOANS ADVISORY CENTRE LTD

LOCAL ENERGY SUPPLY SYSTEMS LIMITED

THE LOCAL GOSSIP LIMITED

LOCAL HOME SOLUTIONS LTD
LOCATEMYTHINGS.COM LIMITED

LOCATE PROPERTY FINDERS LIMITED

L~ OCEANOGRAFIC LIMITED

06797828
06800654
06800549
06802241
06801500

06799437
06799495
06797517
06797628
06801749
06802802
06801254
06797476
06797543
06798708
06796596
06796974
06803200

06799503
06798923
06803153
06799054
06801901
06799551
06801501
06801964
06796559

06798485
06800255
06801709
06802370
06802438
06797811
06799012

06798376
06800027
06803277
06799775
06802455
06798594
06799494
06803058
06799224
06799859
06797862
06796771
06800265
06799001
06796746
06803322
06799126
06802222

21/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009

22/01/2009
23/01/2009
2670172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009

22/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009

LOCH HOUSE LIMITED

LOCK LOGIX LIMITED

LOCUM POST LIMITED

LOCUSFOCUS COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
LODESTARR LTD

LOFOTFISK LTD

LOGBOOK ADVANCES LTD

LOGICFIRST LIMITED

LOGICHOLD LIMITED

LOGICLINE TRUNKS LIMITED

LOGISTICS AND RETAIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LOGO EMBROIDERY SERVICES LTD

LOGOS WORLD LTD

LOGSON 100 LIMITED

LOGSON 101 LIMITED

LOKI SERVICES LIMITED

LOLAPOPS UK LIMITED

LONBERG PROJECT LTD

LONDON AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES LTD
LONDON & COUNTIES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LONDON & ESSEX GAS PLUMBING & HEATING
SERVICES LTD

LONDON & ESSEX MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LONDON BUSINESS TOWER LTD

THE LONDON CLINIC LTD

LONDON CONTRACTORS UK LIMITED

LONDON COUNTIES FLOWER WHOLESALERS LTD
LONDONDERRY PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
LONDON EDUCATION OVERSEA, LTD

LONDON EXECUTIVE CARS LTD

LONDON EXECUTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

LONDON EXPRESS LTD

LONDON FRIGHT CLUB LTD

LONDON GREEN SOLUTION LIMITED

LONDON IMAGING CONSORTIUM LIMITED
LONDON INTEGRATED ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS
LIMITED

LONDON LEADS LTD

LONDON LETTINGS LTD

LONDON MARKET DYNAMICS LIMITED

LONDON MOBILES WHOLESALE LIMITED
LONDON RESIDENTIAL SALES LIMITED
LONDON SOLISTS (2008) LIMITED

LONDON SOUTH EAST ELECTRICAL LTD

THE LONDON TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
LONG BOYDS LIMITED

LONGHORN SERVICES LIMITED

LONGRIDGE CARE HOME LIMITED

LONGTON FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
LONNEGAN LIMITED

LONO CREATIVE LIMITED

LOOM PROPERTIES LIMITED

LOPEK ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
LORINGTON HOUSE LTD

LOTHBURY PARTNERS LIMITED

06797644
06801743
06801907
06801771
06798643
06800592
06798642
06800604
06800710
06799078
06797025
06802676
06797138
06798282
06798208
06799179
06797796
06797426
06799799
06796565
06803316

06797333
06800816
06802283
06801921
06798828
06802357
06797064
06797078
06798036

06802250
06797188
06796775
06797956
06802977

06801248
06797902
06803288
06798532
06799590
06801095
06798135
06801704
06801276
06799265
06797626
06801082
06801776
06801299
06797770
06799248
06802665
06802936

21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
2770172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2270172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009

2170172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009

2770172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
2170172009
27/01/2009

26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2770172009



